1
Star
Manufacturing
International Inc.
10 Sunnen Drive
St. Louis, MO 63143
Phone: (314) 781-2777
FAX: (314) 781-3636

   Number
Per
Unit Description & Model Designation
Part
 Number
Key
  Number
	 17 	 A5-Y5484 	 1 	 DRIP TRAY 	 12
	 	 A5-Y4248 	 1 	 DRIP TRAY 	 25
	 	 A5-Y6769 	 1 	 DRIP TRAY 	 40
	 	 A5-Y4249 	 1 	 DRIP TRAY 	 45
	 	 A5-Y4250 	 1 	 DRIP TRAY 	 75
	 	 A5-250032 	 1 	 DRIP TRAY ASSEMBLY 	 25SX, 25X
	 	 A5-450030 	 1 	 DRIP TRAY ASSEMBLY 	 45SX, 45X
	 18 	 2I-Z0057 	 4/6 	 FOOT 	 12, 25, 45/40, 40S
	 19 	 Z1-115006 	 4 	 FOOT HOUSING (# 75000452 & BELOW) 	 75
	 19	 2R-Y5092 	 4 	 4” FOOT (# 75000453 & UP) 	 	 	 75
	 20 	 2A-7612 	 4 	 FOOT (# 75000452 & BELOW) 	 	 	 75
	 21 	 2A-9347 	 4 	 FOOT EXTENSION (# 75000452 & BELOW) 	 75
	 22 	 2C-9348 	 4 	 STUD (# 75000452 & BELOW) 	 	 	 75
	 23 	 E4-403009 	 1 	 LEAD IN CORD 120V 	 12, 25
	 	 2E-Y9251 	 1 	 LEAD IN CORD 230CE 	 75 230CE
	 	 C3-142023 	 1 	 LEAD IN CORD 120V 	 40, 45
	 	 2E-Y4343	 1 	 LEAD IN CORD 230CE 	 12, 25, 40, 45 230CE
	 	 A1-175122 	 1 	 LEAD IN CORD 240V 	 75
	 24 	 2K-7889 	 1	 BUSHING - CORD 	 12, 25
	 	 2K-Y3240 	 1 	 BUSHING - CORD 	 40, 45, 75
	 	 2C-Y4003 	 3 	 CABLE CLAMP 	 12, 25 2M-Z0060
	 25 	 A5-Y9497 	 1/2 	 WIRE GUIDE 	 12/40 230CE
	 	 A5-Y9498 	 2 	 WIRE GUIDE 	 25, 45 230CE
	 	 A5-Y9499 	 2 	 WIRE GUIDE 	 75 230CE
	 26 	 2E-Y9227 	 1 	 INLET 	 12, 25, 40, 45 230CE
	 	 2E-Y9253 	 1 	 INLET 	 75 230CE
	 27 	 2C-Y9771 	 4 	 NUT, FOOT 	 75 230CE
	 28 	 2M-Z0022 	 1 	 LABEL-ROLLER GRILL ALL MODELS 	 12
	 	 NLA	 1 	 LABEL-ROLLER GRILL ALL MODELS 	 25,40
	 	 2M-Z0060 	 1 	 LABEL-ROLLER GRILL ALL MODELS 	 45,75
	 29 	 A5-Z0673 	 1/2 	 TUBE-RETAINER (4 Stud Models Only) 	 12/40 after 6/97
	 	 A5-Z0674 	 2 	 TUBE-RETAINER (4 Stud Models Only) 	 25/45 after 6/97
	 	 A5-Z0675 	 2 	 TUBE-RETAINER (4 Stud Models Only) 	 75 after 6/97
	 NI	 2I-H6579	 4	 MOTOR GROMMETS
	 NI	 2A-Y4411	 4	 MOTOR MOUNT SPACERS
	 NI	 A5-Y4239	 1	 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE
	 NI	 2P-Z0584 	 1 	 TONGS (NOT SHOWN)
PARTS LIST		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 December 15, 2011
Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
MODEL
	 	 	 	 	 Grill-Max Roller Grills
	 	 	 	 	 Series 12, 25, 40, 45 and 75
   Number
Per
Unit Description & Model Designation
Part
 Number
Key
  Number
STAR MANUFACTURING
10 Sunnen Drive, St. Louis, MO 63143 U.S.A.
(800) 807-9054      (314) 781-2777
Parts & Service (800) 807-9054